

Congregation Or Ami Sisterhood Renewal Notice Sept. 2015 - Aug. 2016

Please take a few minutes to send in your dues renewal (or, if not yet a member, join today, using the attached form, sent along with dues) of \$40.00 for the coming Sisterhood year at Congregation Or Ami. You need not be an Or Ami member to retain Sisterhood membership and this year, more than ever before, you will not want to miss the exciting programs and events, beginning with a special Kick-off event, on Wed evening, Aug 19, with our Chocolatopia Night, featuring anything and everything chocolate. Then we will have a very special Sukkot celebration in our new, bigger sukkah, of course Build-a-Bear for Chanukah, Sisterhood Shabbat & Shabbat dinner, our annual participation, with other west side women's groups, in an informative or entertaining program, as well as continued fundraising, via the Scrip program, allowing for added support to the Synagogue.

Please mail your check, with the form below, to:

Congregation Or Ami Sisterhood

c/o Jean Quiat 5018 Hastingwood Dr Houston, TX 77084

tear along dotted line & return

Sisterhood Dues Renewal

For

Your name

Mail your Payment to: **Congregation Or Ami Sisterhood** c/o Jean Quiat 5018 Hastingwood Dr Houston, TX 77084